THE DATASHEET OF
MMP4401-GM2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MMP4400 Series Datasheet
RoHS-Compliant Control Devices-Surface Mount
PIN Diodes
RoHS-Compliant Control Devices-Surface Mount PIN Diodes
 MMP4400 Datasheet Revision 1.0 2

RoHS-Compliant Control Devices-Surface Mount PIN Diodes
 MMP4400 Datasheet Revision 1.0 13
6 Ordering Information
The following table shows the ordering information for the MMP4400 series devices.
Table 5   Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MMP4401-GM2 0805 SMT Package
MMP4402-GM2 0805 SMT Package
MMP4403-GM2 0805 SMT Package
MMP4404-GM2 0805 SMT Package
MMP4405-GM2 0805 SMT Package
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MMP4401-GM2 on WIN SOURCE
Microchip Technology Information